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Virucidal Efficacy

Adenovirus type 4

HIV — 1 (AIDS Virus)
Influenza — A/Brazil
Influenza A/PR

Influenza A/Hong Kong
Respiratory Syncytial Virus (RSV)
Rubella

Vaccinia

. Hepitatis B (HBV)

10. Herpes Simplex Type 1
11. Herpes Simplex Type 2
12. Norovirus (Norwalk Virus)

CoNok~wDE

Fungicidal Efficacy

1. Trichophyton Mentagrophytes
2. Aspergilis Niger (Mold & Mildew)
3. Candida Albicans

Bacteriacidal Efficacy

1. Pseudomonas Aeruginosa

2. Staphylococcus Aureus

3. Staphylococcus Aureus
(MRSA)

4. Staphylococcus Aureus
(VISA)

5. Salmonella Choleraesuis

6. Acinetobacter
Calcoaceticus

7. Bordetella bronchiseptica

8. Brevibacterium
Ammonagenes

9. Chlamydia Psittaci

10. Enterobacter Aerogenes

11. Enterobacter Cloacae

12. Enterococcus faecalis
(Vancomycin Resitsnt)

13. Enterobacter Coli

14. Escherichia Coli

15. Escherichia Coli
(Methicillin Resistant)

16. Fusobacterium
necrophorum

17. Klebsiella Pneumoniae

18. Klebsiella Pneumoniae
(Methicillin Resistant)

19. Proteus Vulgaris

20. Legionella pneumophilla

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
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30.
31.
32.
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34.
35.

36.
37.
38.

39.

listeria monocytogenes
Pasteurella muliocida
Proteus mirabilis
Salmonella enteritidis
Salmonella Schottmuelleri
Salmonella Typhi
Salmonella Typhimurium
Salmonella Choleraesuis
Serratia Marcescens
Shigella Dysenteriae
Shigella Sonnei

Shigella Flexneri
Staphylococcus
Epidermidis
Streptococcus Faecalis
Streptococcus Faecalis
(Methicillin Resistant)
Streptococcus Pyogenes
Pseudomonas Aeruginosa
Streptococcus Faecalis
(Vancomycin Resistant)
Xanthomonas axonopodis
pv. Citri (Citrus Canker)



